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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

lITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the
Academic Year 2020-21

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Indian Institute of Information Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent

respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Academic Program Name

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Quota Seat Type

Al OPEN

Al OPEN

Al OPEN (PwD)

Al EWS

Al EWS

Al EWS (PwD)

Al OBC-NCL

Al OBC-NCL

Al OBC-NCL
(PwD)

Al SC

Al SC

Al ST

Al ST

Al OPEN

Al OPEN

Al OPEN (PwD)

Al EWS

Al EWS

Al OBC-NCL

Al OBC-NCL

Al SC

Al ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank
9825

12692

1073

2994

4217

260

5116

9700

995

3274

4875

1559

1547

13667

23049

1840

3646

5639

7339

12697

4742

3511

Rank
18569

21880

1356

3609

4610

260

8422

12055

1291

6279

7114

3423

1547

20192

23444

1840

3712

5639

9160

12697

6941

3688

12
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Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al ST Female-only (including 3572 3572
Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat Supernumerary)
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